Vereinsmeisterschaft 2016/17 1. BSV Stein Manner

1. Start

Platz Name
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Birkner, Jochen

Boch, Manfred

Saffer, Stefan

Mesch, John
Netscheporenko, Marco
Schlundt, Michael
Rupertinger, Manfred
Hufnagel, Edgar
Schmitt, Jirgen
Semmling, Detlef
Néldner, Patrick
Schultze, Andreas
Hédl, Bruno

Chestnut, James
Panek, Michael

Mc Collum, Michael Shane

Bosl, Reimund

Verein

BF Rot-Weif3 Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weif3 Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-WeiR Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
BC Triple X

BF Rot-Weif3 Lichtenhof 69
Lokomotive Stockum

BF Rot-Weil Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weif3 Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weif3 Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weif3 Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil Lichtenhof 69

LV
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
NRW
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY

Schnitt
222,83
211,00
210,33
203,83
199,50
194,33
193,83
193,00
187,83
180,17
179,67
176,67
176,00
174,50
165,67
158,67
136,00

01.11.2016 - 06.01.2017
Nurnberg - BluBowl u.

Spiele
6
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Bowlingworld

Pins
1.337
1.266
1.262
1.223
1.197
1.166
1.163
1.158
1.127
1.081
1.078
1.060
1.056
1.047

994
952
816



